EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

build
burn
burst
butterfly
by accident
by all means
by chance
by far
by heart

by mistake

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

by nature
by sea
by the end of ~
by the time ~

by the way
by turns
calcium

call for ~
call off ~

call on ~

0261-0280



