261	build	271	by nature
262	burn	272	by sea
263	burst	273	by the end of ~
264	butterfly	274	by the time ~
265	by accident	275	by the way
266	by all means	276	by turns
267	by chance	277	calcium
268	by far	278	call for ~
269	by heart	279	call off ~
270	by mistake	280	call on ~